Datasheet A380
Pneumatic sealless combination steel strapping tool
Pneumatic sealless combination steel strapping tool
Characteristics
S trapping qualities : Uniflex and Ultraflex max. 1100 N/mm2 / 160’000 psi
S trapping dimensions :  widths
 sessenkciht
12.7 – 25.0 mm / 1/2 – 1”
0.50 – 1.00 mm / .020 - . 040”
W eights: 17.4 and 18.4 kg / 38.4 and 40.6 lbs with sus pension
Average s ea l strength: approx. 80 %
S trap tens ion:
The tool is  available for two di�erent stages  for s trap tens ion,
see chart
S uspens ions  (Optional):
S uspens ion bracket for standard application is  supplied with
the tool. F our different suspension brackets  are available;
have to be ordered separately, see access ories
Advantages
 R uggedly des igned high performance strapping tool mee ting the requirements  of
the most demanding applications
 High reliability reduces  down time; ea sy to service
 E as y s imultaneous  loading of both straps  and pneumatic operation increa s e
productivity considerably
 P neumatic tensioning guarantee s even tension of all s traps  app lied
 The sea lles s  joint reduces  the overall strapping cos ts  by approx. 10 % through the
elimination of the sea ls
Datasheet A380
Pneumatic sealless combination steel strapping tool
Chart of types model A380
oisneT .xaM sessenkcihT shtdiw partS ledoM .oN metI n T ension s peed
 s/hcni s/mm sbl N hcni mm hcni mm
13.6273 A380/12.7/0.50-0.63/4.5 12.7 ½“ 0.50-0.63 .020 -.025  4500 1000 320  12.6
13.6274 A380/12.7/0.50-0.63/6.5 12.7 ½“ 0.50-0.63 . 020 -.025  6500 1460 220  8.7
13.6283 A380/13/0.50-0.63/4.5 13  0.50-0.63 .020 -.025  4500 1000 320  12.6
13.6284 A380/13/0.50-0.63/6.5 13  0.50-0.63 .020 -.025 6500 1460 220  8.7
13.6293 A380/16/0.50-0.63/4.5 16 5/8“ 0.50-0.63 .020 -.025  4500 1000 320  12.6
13.6294 A380/16/0.50-0.63/6.5 16 5/8“ 0.50-0.63 .020-.025  6500 1460 220  8.7
13.6295 A380/16/0.50-0.63/7.5 16 5/8“ 0.50-0.63 .020 -.025  7500 1680 180  7.1
13.6314 A380/19/0.50-0.63/4.5 19 ¾“ 0.50-0.63 .020 - .025  4500 1000 320  12.6
13.6315 A380/19/0.50-0.63/6.5 19 ¾“ 0.50-0.63 .020 -.025  6500 1460 220  8.7
13.6516 A380/19/0.70-0.80/7.5 19 ¾“ 0.70-0.80 .028 - .031  7500 1680 180  7.1
13.6517 A380/19/0.70-0.80/9.5 19 ¾“ 0.70-0.80 .028 -.031  9500 2130 150  5.9
13.6518 A380/19/0.90-1.00/UNI/7.5 19 ¾“ 0.90-1.00 . 035 -.040  7500 1680 180  7.1
13.6519 A380/19/0.80-1.00/UNI/9.5 19 ¾“ 0.90-1.00 .035 -.040  9500 2130 150  5.9
13.6330 A380/20/0.50-0.63/4.5 20  0.50-0.63 .020 -.025 4500 1000 320  12.6
13.6331 A380/20/0.50-0.63/6.5 20  0.50-0.63 .020 -.025  6500 1460 220  8.7
13.6532 A380/20/0.70-0.80/7.5 20  0.70-0.80 .028 -.031 7500 1680 180  7.1
13.6533 A380/20/0.70-0.80/9.5 20  0.70-0.80 .028 -.031  9500 2130 150  5.9
13.6534 A380/20/0.90-1.00/UNI/7.5 20  0.90-1.00 .035-.040  7500 1680 180  7.1
13.6535 A380/20/0.80-1.00/UNI/9.5 20  0.90-1.00 .035 -.040  9500 2130 150  5.9
13.6613 A380/25/0.70-0.80/7.5 25 1“ 0.70-0.80 .028 -.031  7500 1680 180  7.1
13.6614 A380/25/0.70-0.80/9.5 25 1“ 0.70-0.80 .028 -.031  9500 2130 150  5.9
13.6615 A380/25/0.90-1.00/UNI/7.5 25 1“ 0.90-1.00 .035 -.040  7500 1680 180  7.1
13.6616 A380/25/0.80-1.00/UNI/9.5 25 1“ 0.90-1.00 .035 -.040  9500 2130 150  5.9
UN I = Uniflex regular duty s trapping max. 850 N/mm2 / 12000'3  ps i
ULT  = Ultraflex high tensile s trapping max. 110 0 N/mm2 / 00'160 0 ps i
Weights: (including s tandard sus pens ion)
Tools  for thicknes ses from 0.50 to 0.63: 17.4 kg / 38.4 lbs
Tools  for thicknes ses from 0.70 to 0.80: 18.4 kg / 40.6 lbs
Tools  for thicknes ses from 0.90 to 1.00: 18.4 kg / 40.6 lbs
Accessories
A38.1431 S us pens ion bracket standard inclus ive
A38.1428 S us pens ion bracket vertical optional
A38.1408 S us pens ion bracket horizontal optional
A38.1434 S us pens ion bracket univers al (s tandard, vertical, horizontal) optional
A38.1411
S us pens ion bracket univers al (s tandard, vertical, horizontal very fast changes
poss ible, perfect for frequent changes , with integrated air supply)
optional